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Organizations that Support Minority and Women Business Development (Revised April 2016)
LFUCG Minority Business Enterprise Program
Economic Engine Marketplace
Sherita Miller, Minority Business Enterprise Liaison
smiller@lexingtonky.gov 
859-258-3323
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Commerce Lexington
Tyrone Tyra, Minority Business Development
ttyra@commercelexington.com 
859-226-1625

Small Business Development Center
Dee Dee Harbut, KPTAC/UK SBDC
dharbut@uky.edu

Shirie Hawkins
Smack3@uky.edu 

Community Ventures Corporation
Phyllis Alcorn, Senior Business Development Specialist
palcorn@cvky.org
859-231-0054, ext: 1003

Bluegrass Airport 
Mark J. Day, P.E.
Deputy Director of Engineering & Maintenance
859-425-3152
mday@bluegrassairport.com 

Fayette County Public Schools
Marilyn Clark, Manager of Economic Development
Marilyn.clark@fayette.kyschools.us 
859-381-4709

University of Kentucky Facilities Management
George A. Brown, Jr.
Contractors/Supply Chain Coordinator
gbrown@email.uky.edu 
www.uky.edu/facilities 
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